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& Description 12V 20W 37mm ALR FL32 DC Bayonet Base Frosted
\ﬁ,;"’é Front Glass
}7 Ordering Code 49665
UNSPSC Code 39101601

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Amps
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm

Approx Initial Max
Beam CP

CT deg K
Beam Angle
Beam Description

Rated Life

12
20
1.67

DC Bayonet (BA15d)
ALR 37mm

Cc-8

1.63/41.4

1.39/35.3

400

3000
32
Flood
2,000

Special Desc Aluminum Reflector w/ Frosted Front Glass
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